Circle City Water Co., L.L.C. Rates and Tariff Schedule ZONE ID: 17

ACC Decision Date:

ACC Docket No.

ACC Decision No.:

ACC Commissioners:
Effective Date of New Rates:
ADEQ SDWA Compliance Date:
Owned By:

Owner Address:

Owner City, State, Zip Code:
PWSH#:

County of Operations:

Meter Reading Route Number:

Prior ACC Rate Application Decision and Date:

Ownership Type:

Monthly Usage Charges:
5/8" X 3/4" meter

3/4" meter
1" meter
1-1/2" meter
2" meter

3" meter

4" meter

6" meter

Gallons Included in Base Rate

Commodity Charge per 1,000 Gallons in Excess of Minimum:

Service Line and Meter Installation Charges: PURSUANT TO ACC DECISION 68246 ON 10-25-05

L

All Systems —l

January 1, 1988
E-1009-86-217
55839

January 1, 1988

Brooke Utilities, Inc.
PO Box 82218
Bakersfield, CA 93308
07-112

Maricopa

7033

All Systems B
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5/8" X 3/4" meter
3/4" meter

1" meter

1-1/2" meter

2" meter

3" meter

4" meter

6" or larger

Service Charges:
Establishment

Establishment (after hours)

Reconnection

Reconnection (after hours)

Security Deposits

Deposit Interest (per A.A.C. R14-2-403 (B))
Re-establishment (within 12 months)
Non-sufficient Funds Payment

Deferred Payment Interest Charge (per month)
Meter Re-read (if correct and not error)
Meter Test

Late Payment Penalty (per month)
Collection of State and Local Taxes

Non-Refundable
Non-Refundable
Non-Refundable
Non-Refundable
Non-Refundable
Non-Refundable
Non-Refundable
Non-Refundable
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10.75
22.00
35.00
75.00
100.00
125.00
150.00
175.00

1,500.00
2,250.00
3,750.00
7,500.00
12,000.00
24,000.00
37,500.00
75,000.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
6.00%

Months off system X minimum A.A.C. R14-2-403 (D)

S

15.00
0.00%
10.00
15.00
0.00%
A.A.C. R14-2-608 (D)(5)



